
2025 Bangkok Barebow Asia Championship
Barebow Asia by NAAT (TH-2503)
Ramkhamhaeng University @Huamark,Bangkapi,Bangkok, From 03-07-2025 to 06-07-2025

Barebow Women
1
64

LUO SHA 
JIRADA ANGPRASERT 

BBCH
BBTH

6
0

33
32

FAIRUZ ZAHRA 
NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar

BBI
BBMY

2
6

17
48

DAO THI MY LAN 
MUJIANA 

BBVN
BBI

7
3

49
16

NGUYEN KHANH VY 
YAN XUEJIAO 

BBVN
BBCH

0
6

9
56

NUUR FATIMAH Binti Tolhah
JIANG MIN 

BBMY
BBCH

6
2

41
24

SURINTRA SRIBHUMWATTANA 
LI LI 

BBTH
BBCH

6
4

25
40

RICKY DIAH ANGGRAINI 
FENG XIAOFANG 

BBI
BBCH

6
4

57
8

BOEY YOKE PING 
ELGA DELIMA CHASPRIYONO 

BBSG
BBI

0
6

5
60

BE THU THUY 
GUAN RUI 

BBVN
BBCH

6
2

37
28

DINH YEN NHI 
YAWAIDA MAMA 

BBVN
BBTH

4
6

21
44

DINI TRISNASARI 
NUR THAHIRAH binti Helmy

BBI
BBMY

5
6

T.6
T.10

53
12

ZHANG LEI 
HAIRANI IRMA SYURYANI NASUTION 

BBCH
BBI

7
3

13
52

AZARINE DZAKIYAH ALFASYA 
NGUYEN THI THU HUONG 

BBI
BBVN

6
2

45
20

ISABEL NARANJILLA 
SITI NORHARLISA RINNY Binti Masturi

BBPH
BBMY

2
6

29
36

NURUL NABILAH Binti Fadzil
RIYANTI NUGRAHINI 

BBMY
BBI

6
4

61
4

ROWENA GALICANO 
FAUZIA PUTRI PERTIWI 

BBPH
BBI

0
6

3
62

NINING MALIS 
PHAKKHAPHON SONWONGSA 

BBI
BBTH

6
0

35
30

JOSEPHINE GALICANO 
DONG YUXI 

BBPH
BBCH

6
5

T.8+
T.8

19
46

SOPHITTA PAVEERANON 
PARATTHA RUNGWANICHANAN 

BBTH
BBTH

6
2

51
14

MAI NGOC NHON 
KEWALEE KAEWSRI-ON 

BBVN
BBTH

0
6

11
54

PATTAMAWADEE YUENPRAKON 
SALISA YENPRASERT 

BBTH
BBTH

6
0

43
22

NATNAPIN BORISUT 
ARINI TEJA ISNANIA PUTRI 

BBTH
BBI

5
6

T.1
T.8

27
38

NAOWARAT KHUMKLINWONG 
LOW LUAN ENG, JOCELYN 

BBTH
BBSG

2
6

59
6

NATTIDA JANTHAMALA 
THIEU THI PHUONG TRANG 

BBTH
BBVN

2
6

7
58

PITNAPAT AKKARABUBPHA 
LE THI HONG LAN 

BBTH
BBVN

6
0

39
26

DIAN ANGGRAENI 
WARINDA TUANKU 

BBI
BBTH

0
6

23
42

SUPAKAN KETMAK 
ZHANG CHANGJIN 

BBTH
BBCH

2
6

55
10

FAN QINGYUN 
WANG YUMENG 

BBCH
BBCH

0
6

15
50

CHAYANAN SANGKHAGORN 
CHEN, CHIA-LIN 

BBTH
BBTW

6
2

47
18

CHAN YIT HAR 
RATNA HARTATIK 

BBSG
BBI

0
6

31
34

AIMEE HIRANO 
PARIYA SUDSERTSIN 

BBTH
BBTH

1
7

63
2

IRMA RACHMAWATI 
IMA AMRIDA 

BBI
BBI

0
6

Luo Sha 
Nur Zakirah B.

6
0

Dao Thi My LAN 
Yan Xuejiao 

6
4

Nuur Fatimah B.
Surintra Sribhumwattana 

6
0

Ricky Diah anggraini 
Elga Delima Chaspriyono 

2
6

Be Thu THUY 
Yawaida Mama 

6
5

T.9
T.7

Nur Thahirah b.
Zhang Lei 

3
7

Azarine Dzakiyah Alfasya 
Siti Norharlisa Rinny B.

7
1

Nurul Nabilah B.
Fauzia Putri Pertiwi 

3
7

Nining Malis 
Josephine Galicano 

6
2

Sophitta Paveeranon 
Kewalee KaewSri-On 

3
7

Pattamawadee Yuenprakon 
Arini Teja Isnania Putri 

6
4

Low Luan Eng, Jocelyn 
Thieu Thi Phuong TRANG 

5
6

T.7
T.9

Pitnapat Akkarabubpha 
Warinda Tuanku 

6
2

Zhang Changjin 
Wang Yumeng 

2
6

Chayanan Sangkhagorn 
Ratna Hartatik 

6
0

Pariya Sudsertsin 
Ima Amrida 

4
6

Luo Sha 
Dao Thi My LAN 

6
0

Nuur Fatimah B.
Elga Delima Chaspriyono 

2
6

Be Thu THUY 
Zhang Lei 

6
2

Azarine Dzakiyah Alfasya 
Fauzia Putri Pertiwi 

3
7

Nining Malis 
Kewalee KaewSri-On 

6
2

Pattamawadee Yuenprakon 
Thieu Thi Phuong TRANG 

2
6

Pitnapat Akkarabubpha 
Wang Yumeng 

6
2

Chayanan Sangkhagorn 
Ima Amrida 

0
6

Luo Sha 
Elga Delima Chaspriyono 

6
0

Be Thu THUY 
Fauzia Putri Pertiwi 

4
6

Nining Malis 
Thieu Thi Phuong TRANG 

6
0

Pitnapat Akkarabubpha 
Ima Amrida 

6
2

Luo Sha 
Fauzia Putri Pertiwi 

6
2

Nining Malis 
Pitnapat Akkarabubpha 

6
0

Bronze

24 27 27 22 26
26 26 27 27 27

Fauzia Putri Pertiwi 
Pitnapat Akkarabubpha 

3
7

Gold

25 19 26 20
26 23 20 28

Luo Sha 
Nining Malis 

2
6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets -
20250706.084152+07:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

